20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X H4H

YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST AI¥ 2EEB 2025/09/06 10:15 .
fRE (12:30 31 L) BAsaksRT 10:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
(24) LK #FD (27) =8¢ XK
1 10:17:04.881 55.230 27.961 27.269 1 10:17:17.734 55.503 28.039 27.464
2 10:18:00.082 55.201 27.929 27.272 2 10:18:13.215 55.481 28.057 27.424
3 10:18:55.144 55.062 27.846 27.216 p3 10:19:13.965 1:00.750 27.838
4 10:19:50.961 55.817 27.899 27.918 4 10:21:35.328 2:21.363 28.352
5 10:20:46.293 55.332 27.935 27.397 5 10:22:36.357 1:01.029 33.588 27.441
6 10:21:42.508 56.215 28.087 28.128 6 10:23:31.775 55.418 28.075 27.343
7 10:22:38.176 55.668 28.253 27.415 7 10:24:27.231 55.456 27.989 27.467
8 10:23:33.521 55.345 28.040 27.305 8 10:25:22.541 55.310 27.892 27.418
9 10:24:28.853 55.332 27.943 27.389 9 10:26:17.769 55.228 27.984 27.244
10 10:25:24.007 55.154 27.862 27.292 10 10:27:13.590 55.821 27.917 27.904
11 10:26:19.350 55.343 27.910 27.433 11 10:28:09.392 55.802 28.225 27.577
12 10:27:14.844 55.494 27.817 27.677
13 10:28:10.184 55.340 27.901 27.439 (21) /NEFF BAA
1 10:16:59.816 55.969 28.077 27.892
(22) LLA & 2 10:17:55.743 55.927 28.166 27.761
1 10:16:58.681 55.283 28.102 27.181 3 10:18:51.518 55.775 28.403 27.372
2 10:17:53.870 55.189 27.968 27.221 4 10:19:47.496 55.978 28.506 27.472
3 10:18:52.847 58.977 31.653 27.324 5 10:20:43.460 55.964 28.541 27.423
4 10:19:49.436 56.589 29.199 27.390 6 10:21:39.022 55.562 28.085 27.477
5 10:20:46.138 56.702 28.851 27.851 7 10:22:34.554 55.532 28.091 27.441
6 10:21:42.656 56.518 28.334 28.184 8 10:23:29.878 55.324 27.894 27.430
p7 10:22:41.809 59.153 28.231 9 10:24:26.428 56.550 28.646 27.904
8 10:24:29.539 1:47.730 27.430 10 10:25:22.087 55.659 28.205 27.454
9 10:25:24.783 55.244 27.914 27.330 11 10:26:17.621 55.534 28.087 27.447
10 10:26:19.899 55.116 27.952 27.164 12 10:27:13.887 56.266 28.421 27.845
11 10:27:15.020 55.121 27.745 27.376 13 10:28:09.780 55.893 28.200 27.693
12 10:28:10.326 55.306 27.829 27.477
(41) Fi48 R
(16) =4t &R 1 10:16:59.070 55.942 28.493 27.449
1 10:17:03.006 55.158 27.897 27.261 2 10:17:54.463 55.393 27.931 27.462
2 10:17:58.263 55.257 27.755 27.502 3 10:18:50.544 56.081 28.207 27.874
3 10:18:53.604 55.341 27.761 27.580 4 10:19:49.135 58.591 31.028 27.563
4 10:19:49.825 56.221 28.945 27.276 5 10:20:44.893 55.758 28.092 27.666
5 10:20:45.963 56.138 28.588 27.550 6 10:21:43.019 58.126 28.839 29.287
6 10:21:41.953 55.990 28.047 27.943 7 10:22:39.774 56.755 28.887 27.868
7 10:22:37.969 56.016 28.595 27.421 8 10:23:36.222 56.448 28.684 27.764
8 10:23:33.265 55.296 27.991 27.305 9 10:24:32.447 56.225 28.320 27.905
9 10:24:28.548 55.283 28.012 27.271 10 10:25:28.853 56.406 28.751 27.655
10 10:25:23.669 55.121 27.880 27.241 11 10:26:25.054 56.201 28.629 27.572
11 10:26:19.143 55.474 27.858 27.616 12 10:27:22.216 57.162 28.981 28.181
12 10:27:14.305 55.162 27.850 27.312 13 10:28:18.486 56.270 28.588 27.682
pi3 10:28:15.386 1:01.081 27.885
(11) k7% BX
(35) ¥H HE 1 10:16:59.657 55.599 28.016 27.583
1 10:17:00.101 55.194 27.918 27.276 2 10:17:55.388 55.731 28.182 27.549
2 10:17:55.549 55.448 27.969 27.479 3 10:18:51.213 55.825 28.316 27.509
3 10:18:51.279 55.730 28.072 27.658 4 10:19:47.604 56.391 28.661 27.730
4 10:19:47.334 56.055 28.425 27.630 5 10:20:47.166 59.562 32.132 27.430
5 10:20:43.213 55.879 28.485 27.394 6 10:21:43.260 56.094 28.269 27.825
6 10:21:38.704 55.491 28.088 27.403 7 10:22:40.383 57.123 28.978 28.145
7 10:22:34.276 55.572 28.138 27.434 8 10:23:38.164 57.781 29.369 28.412
8 10:23:29.768 55.492 28.093 27.399 9 10:24:34.246 56.082 28.357 27.725
9 10:24:26.317 56.549 28.932 27.617 10 10:25:30.569 56.323 28.405 27.918
10 10:25:21.781 55.464 27.986 27.478 11 10:26:26.392 55.823 28.327 27.496
11 10:26:17.302 55.521 28.209 27.312 12 10:27:22.781 56.389 28.645 27.744
12 10:27:13.334 56.032 28.198 27.834 13 10:28:19.038 56.257 28.450 27.807
13 10:28:08.702 55.368 28.109 27.259
(86) 7 BAALR
(26) K#i B 1 10:17:02.103 1:00.059 32.053 28.006
1 10:17:07.861 55.347 28.091 27.256 2 10:17:58.074 55.971 28.390 27.581
2 10:18:03.126 55.265 27.907 27.358 3 10:18:53.899 55.825 28.098 27.727
3 10:18:58.347 55.221 27.829 27.392 4 10:19:51.141 57.242 28.906 28.336
4 10:19:53.724 55.377 28.076 27.301 5 10:20:46.807 55.666 28.062 27.604
5 10:20:49.073 55.349 28.014 27.335 6 10:21:43.076 56.269 28.361 27.908
6 10:21:44.719 55.646 27.950 27.696 7 10:22:40.061 56.985 28.914 28.071
7 10:22:40.607 55.888 28.028 27.860 8 10:23:36.721 56.660 28.913 27.747
8 10:23:37.910 57.303 29.237 28.066 9 10:24:33.055 56.334 28.398 27.936
9 10:24:33.508 55.598 27.885 27.713 p10 10:25:33.580 1:00.525 28.970
10 10:25:29.282 55.774 28.136 27.638 11 10:27:13.402 1:39.822 28.226
11 10:26:25.348 56.066 28.443 27.623 12 10:28:10.561 57.159 28.336 28.823
12 10:27:21.139 55.791 28.295 27.496
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20258 e T4 VU~ XM,

YAMAHA SS mMmJ—A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST AI¥ 2EEB 2025/09/06 10:15 .
fRE (12:30 31 L) BAsaksRT 10:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
N 5E8ER
1 10:17:00.767 55.700 28.104 27.596
2 10:17:56.449 55.682 28.064 27.618
3 10:18:52.151 55.702 28.129 27.573
4 10:19:48.636 56.485 28.312 28.173
5 10:20:44.976 56.340 28.437 27.903
6 10:21:41.895 56.919 28.955 27.964
7 10:22:39.323 57.428 29.356 28.072
p8 10:23:41.264 1:01.941 30.164
9 10:25:22.912 1:41.648 27.984
10 10:26:19.495 56.583 28.304 28.279
11 10:27:15.554 56.059 28.410 27.649
12 10:28:11.401 55.847 28.312 27.535
(17) ;EiE B4
1 10:16:59.390 56.347 28.382 27.965
2 10:17:55.101 55.711 28.230 27.481
3 10:18:52.418 57.317 29.822 27.495
4 10:19:49.033 56.615 28.137 28.478
p5 10:20:48.745 59.712 29.138
6 10:22:50.359 2:01.614 28.082
7 10:23:46.348 55.989 28.257 27.732
8 10:24:42.487 56.139 28.280 27.859
9 10:25:39.867 57.380 28.443 28.937
10 10:26:36.011 56.144 28.356 27.788
11 10:27:32.264 56.253 28.517 27.736
(18) X EX
1 10:17:01.027 55.830 28.074 27.756
2 10:17:56.951 55.924 28.495 27.429
3 10:18:54.138 57.187 28.632 28.555
4 10:19:51.767 57.629 28.810 28.819
5 10:20:47.748 55.981 28.351 27.630
6 10:21:44.077 56.329 28.008 28.321
7 10:22:40.466 56.389 28.244 28.145
8 10:23:36.834 56.368 28.646 27.722
9 10:24:32.597 55.763 28.010 27.753
10 10:25:28.509 55.912 28.217 27.695
11 10:26:24.458 55.949 28.218 27.731
12 10:27:20.583 56.125 28.334 27.791
13 10:28:17.178 56.595 28.420 28.175
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